All dimensions and weights are nominal
FILE NAME: Wallace Seal with table.dft
Box 37   8                                               Phone:     +64 3 578 3034
26 Stuart Street                                    www.indac.co.nz
Blenheim, 7201             www.plasticproducts.co.nz
COPYRIGHT RESERVEDProduct name: Wallace Seal
Product code: See table above
98Pipe Diameter 141121,25
CODE SUITABLE FOR "A" HOLE SAW SIZE PIPE Ø  mm (min-max)
XWS25PP 25mm Pressure Pipe 64.5 44mm 33.4-33.7
XWS32DWV 32mm Drain Waste & Vent 65 44mm 36.2-36.5
XWS40DWV 40mm Drain Waste & Vent 72 52mm 42.8-43.1
XWS40PP 40mm Pressure Pipe 79.4 57mm 48.1-48.4
XWS50DWV 50mm Drain Waste & Vent 87 65mm 55.7-56-0
XWS50PP 50mm Pressure Pipe 91.5 70mm 60.2-60.5
XWS65DWV 65mm Drain Waste & Vent 95 76mm 68.7-69.1
XWS80DWV 80mm Drain Waste & Vent 113 89mm 82.3-82.7
XWS90SW 90mm Stormwater 121 98mm 90.0-90.3
XWS100SWDWV 100mm Storm / Drain Waste & Vent 141 121mm 110.0-110.4
XWS150DWV 150mm Drain Waste & Vent 191 168mm 160.0-160.5
Hole Saw Size A